
*NO VALIDO VOTACION* 

Establecimiento: ESC.MEDIA 

SAN MARTIN 273 

Apellido y Nombres 

AMATO NATALIA 

BELLOLI GUILLERMO MARTIN 

DELSOGLIO MARIA DEL LUJAN 

DRIVET MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

GHIGNONE MARIA LUJAN 

Total .. , .. 5 

Padrón Electoral Definitivo - AMSAFE - 18 de Junio de 2025 

Nro:0554 

2603 - CHAPUY 

Documento 

DNI - 23759741 

DNI - 27174658 

DNI - 24868111 

DNI 

Clave: 07-9854 

Domicilio 

'&;18 
0'386 

1633 

0353 

1965 
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Deleg. GRAL LOPEZ 

Dpto. , ,; Gw,L. LOPEZ ,,, 

• ~732ºELORTONDO 

• 2$03"CHAPÚ)'. 

2732-ELORTÓNDO 

.~ 6 O 3-CHl\RUY 

• 2 600 ~ VENAD.o 
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